Sep 13 2024 (09:35) India Rail Info 1

Madhupur - Gaya Shravani Mela MEMU Express Special (UnReserved)/03654 - Exp - ECR
MDP/Madhupur Junction to KIUL/Kiul Junction
4h Om - 126 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MDP |Madhupur junction 01:00 0 | 0 58 |248 |ER
2 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 01:30 01:40 10m |0 |1 29 |76 |260 [ER
3 |STL Simultala 02:00 02:02 2m 1 54 |29 ER
4 |JA Jhajha 02:40 02:45 5m [0 |1 73 |47 [138 [ECR
5 |JMU |Jamui 03:18 03:20 2m (0 |1 99 |16 |87 |ECR
6 MNP [Mananpur 04:12 04:14 2m |0 |1 113 |18 ECR
7 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 05:00 05:05 5m [0 |1 126 |26 |153 |ECR
8 |SHK |Sheikhpura junction 06:05 06:07 2m |0 |1 153 |46 |44 |ECR
9 WRS  |Warisali Ganj 06:40 06:42 2m (0 |1 178 |49 |75 |ECR
10 [NWD |Nawada 07:05 07:07 2m [0 |1 197 |45 |93 |ECR
11 |[TIA Tilaiya Junction 07:30 07:32 2m |0 |1 214 (14 |[101 [ECR
12 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 10:25 0o 1 256 |- 109 |[ECR

Sep 13 2024 (09:35) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



